
NOTIFICATION FOR THE ADMIssION TO PH.D. PROGRAMME, UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 

Date of Notification 

Applications are invited from eligible candidates (|RF and Other National Fellowship holders, 

Permanent teachers of Government and Aided Colleges) for admission to various streams of Ph.D 
programme in full-time and part-time mode. The admission procedure will be according to the 
Research regulations of the University of Calicut. Candidates may go through the vacancies and 
submit the print copy of Any time admission online registration /application available from University 
of Calicut Ph.D Registration (uoc.ac.in) to concerned department through College Principal. 

Admission will comply with the reservation roster prescribed by the university. The admission should 
be granted in strict compliance with the reservation roster issued by the University vide U.0.No. 
19032/2022/Admn dated 07.10.2022. 

Date of Interview 

Last date of submitting applications 

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE CALICUT 

Recognised Research Centre of University of Calicut 

Ph D Vacancy Position - Government Arts and Sience College (gasckkd.acin) 

Publication of Rank List 

Date of Joining 

Name 

DR. Anjana VR 

Conducting RAC meeting for Synopsis 
presentation and approval 

Dr.P.Priya 
Dr. Raju C. P 

Dr. T. A. Anand 

Dr, Ravi.KP 

Dr. Sanoj P.R 
Dr.Megha U 
Dr. Vinesh 

Ottuparammal 
Dr Nithu Ashok 

Dr.Sajeev PV 

ANY TIME ADMISSION - 2025 

Designation 
Associate Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

RESEARCH VACANCIES FOR ANY TIME PH.D. ADMISSION - 2024-2025 

RESEARCH GUIDES -GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE CALICUT 

Assistant Professor 
Professor 

Dept. 

Malayalam 

Hindi 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Malayalam 
Hindi 

Physics 

15-01-2025 

Commerce 

22-01-2025 

24-01-2025 To 27-01-25 

28-01-2025 

29-01-2025 To 07-02-25 

Within 45 days from the date of joining 

mobile 
number 

9446635427 

9447279181 
8330080066 

9496362961 

9446157523 

8891781365 
9048029595 

9495234052 

Physics 
Malayalam 9447353970 

9895027226 

No. of 
research 
scholars 

presently 
doing PhD 

3 

3 

1 

2 

0 

2 

3 

6 

number of 

vacancies 

(at present) 

0 

5 

5 

4 

0 

4 

2 

1 

4 

number of 

vacancies 

reporting 
for any time 
admission 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 



Dr. Ajith M. S. 
Dr.Sajitha 
Kizhinipurath 

Dr.SiJU KD 

Dr. Abdul Gafoor P 

Dr.Ragini EV 
Dr Jino P 
Varughese 
Dr AYSHA 
MUHSINA K 

Dr. Yaseer KM 

Dr. Haridasan V 
Dr.Sreevidhya 
Vattarambath 

Dr. Divya V 

Rajasekharan KE 

Associate professor 

Professor 

Asst.Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Malayalam 9447116833 

Malayalanm 

Malayalam 

Malayalam 

Malayalam 

Hindi 

Physics 

Commerce 

History 

History 

Malayalam 

Assistant Professor Statustics 

9495721540 

9446996050 

9446146632 

9495647097 

9745434121 

9846333197 

9526881883 

9496408066 

9947557885 

9539584499 

9446992689 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

4 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

3 

4 

6 

4 

2 

3 

1 

PRÍNCIPA 
ov Artsr Science Coleg. 

xozhikode673018 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 
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