GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE CALICUT

Recognised Research Centre of University of Calicut

NOTIFICATION FOR THE ADMISSION TO PH.D. PROGRAMME, UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT ANY TIME ADMISSION – 2025

Ph D Vacancy Position - Government Arts and Science College (gasckkd.ac.in)

Applications are invited from eligible candidates (JRF and Other National Fellowship holders, Permanent teachers of Government and Aided Colleges) for admission to various streams of Ph.D programme in full-time and part-time mode. The admission procedure will be according to the Research regulations of the University of Calicut. Candidates may go through the vacancies and submit the print copy of Any time admission online registration /application available from University of Calicut Ph.D Registration (uoc.ac.in) to concerned department through College Principal. Admission will comply with the reservation roster prescribed by the university. The admission should be granted in strict compliance with the reservation roster issued by the University vide U.O.No. 19032/2022/Admn dated 07.10.2022.

Date of Notification	15-01-2025
Last date of submitting applications	22-01-2025
Date of Interview	24-01-2025 To 27-01-25
Publication of Rank List	28-01-2025
Date of Joining	29-01-2025 To 07-02-25
Conducting RAC meeting for Synopsis presentation and approval	Within 45 days from the date of joining

RESEARCH VACANCIES FOR ANY TIME PH.D. ADMISSION - 2024-2025

RESEARCH GUIDES - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE CALICUT

				No. of		number of
				research		vacancies
				scholars	number of	reporting
			mobile	presently	vacancies	for any time
Name	Designation	Dept.	number	doing PhD	(at present)	admission
DR. Anjana V R	Associate Professor	Malayalam	9446635427	3	0	0
Dr.P.Priya	Professor	Hindi	9447279181	3	5	1
Dr. Raju C. P	Associate Professor	Hindi	8330080066	1	5	2
Dr. T. A. Anand	Associate Professor	Hindi	9496362961	2	4	1
Dr. Ravi . KP	Associate Professor	Malayalam	9446157523	0	0	1
Dr. Sanoj P.R	Assistant Professor	Hindi	8891781365	0	4	2
Dr.Megha U	Assistant Professor	Physics	9048029595	2	2	1
Dr. Vinesh Ottuparammal	Associate Professor	Commerce	9495234052	3	1	0
Dr Nithu Ashok	Assistant Professor	Physics	9895027226	0	4	2
Dr.Sajeev PV	Professor	Malayalam	9447353970	6	2	2

		-				
Dr. Ajith M. S.	Associate professor	Malayalam	9447116833	3	3	1
Dr.Sajitha Kizhinipurath	Professor	Malayalam	9495721540	4	4	1
Dr.SIJU K D	Asst.Professor	Malayalam	9446996050	3	1	1
Dr. Abdul Gafoor P	Professor	Malayalam	9446146632	3	5	2
Dr.Ragini EV	Professor	Malayalam	9495647097	2	6	3
Dr Jino P Varughese	Assistant Professor	Hindi	9745434121	2	2	2
Dr AYSHA MUHSINA K	Assistant Professor	Physics	9846333197	1	3	1
Dr. Yaseer K M	Assistant Professor	Commerce	9526881883	0	4	3
Dr. Haridasan V	Associate Professor	History	9496408066	0	6	3
Dr.Sreevidhya Vattarambath	Associate Professor	History	9947557885	4	2	2
Dr. Divya V	Assistant Professor	Malayalam	9539584499	1	3	1
Rajasekharan K E	Assistant Professor	Statustics	9446992689	0	4	2



PRINCIPAL HEAD OF THE RRC
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Arts & Science College.
Yozhikode-673018